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M 100 m jooks 
1 Vadim Solovjov 24.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11.3 
2 Jaan Kuusmaa 11.06.2001 KJK Atleetika 11.5 
3 Nikita Rudoi 16.02.2000 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11.6 
4 Valeri Zinovjev 24.08.2000 PSK Narvic 11.7 
5 Igor Jakovlev 11.06.1996 PSK Narvic 11.8 
6 Romas Šalkauskas 21.02.2003 KJK Atleetika 12.0 
7 Alan Švets 22.10.2000 KJK Atleetika 12.2 
8 Kirill Nikiforov 1.08.2003 KJK Atleetika 12.3 
9 Aleksei Demidovitš 25.12.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 12.9 
10 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 13.7 
11 Juri Trofimov 15.11.1981 JUMP Narva 14.2 
12 Denis Gorjunov 3.12.2004 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 14.3 
13 Nikolas Lahno 21.07.2005 SK Mitš 15.1 
14 Andrei Artamonov 18.01.2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.7 
15 Vlad Smirnov 11.10.2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.8 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Ilja Mandrikov 27.03.1998 PSK Narvic 6.12 
 5.59 5.71 5.79 6.12 X 5.98 
2 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika 6.09 
 4.29 - 5.97 6.04 6.09 5.87 
3 Igor Jakovlev 11.06.1996 PSK Narvic 5.85 
 5.83 - 5.65 5.85 - - 
4 Viljar Karja 12.01.1998 KJK Visa 5.64 
 5.09 5.24 5.48 5.64 5.60 5.59 
5 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK Atleetika 5.19 
 5.00 5.04 5.19 5.06 - - 
6 Kirill Korovkin 19.09.2002 PSK Narvic 5.15 
 X X X X 5.15 - 
7 Sven Eric Seržant 22.01.1999 KJK Visa 5.11 
 X X 5.11 X X X 
8 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 JUMP Narva 4.82 
 4.82 4.80 4.48 - 4.60 - 
9 Grigorij Velikanov 6.02.2002 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.88 
 X 4.88 X X X X 
10 Juri Trofimov 15.11.1981 JUMP Narva 4.50 
 4.50 X 4.06 X - - 
11 Denis Gorjunov 3.12.2004 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.29 
 4.29 - 3.96 3.98 X X 
12 Kirill Nikiforov 1.08.2003 KJK Atleetika 4.17 
 4.01 - 3.89 4.15 3.89 4.17 
13 Artjom Dronov 25.06.2006 SK Tsefei 4.11 
 4.11 3.69 - - - - 
14 Nikolas Lahno 21.07.2005 SK Mitš 3.88 
 3.48 - 3.88 X - - 
15 Ivan Titov 2.06.2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 3.79 
 3,79 3,75 3,70 X X X 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1 Grigorij Velikanov 6.02.2002 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 13.13 
 12.81 13.13 12.94 X - - 
2 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika 12.94 
 12.81 12.94 12.73 X 12.90 - 
3 Ilja Mandrikov 27.03.1998 PSK Narvic 12.78 
 12.78 12.60 - - - - 
 



4 Sven Eric Seržant 22.01.1999 KJK Visa  11.80 
 X X 11.80 X X X 
5 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK Atleetika 11.30 
 11.05 11.30 - - - - 
6 Kirill Korovkin 19.09.2002 PSK Narvic 11.17 
 X 11.17 X X X X 
7 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 Narva Jump 10.91 
 10.59 X 10.57 10.75 10.91 10.75 
8 Artjom Dronov 25.06.2006 SK Tsefei 9.05 
 8.60 X X 9.05 8.73 9.00 
9 Jaan Kuusmaa 11.06.2001 KJK Atleetika NM 
 X X X - - -  
10 Nikolas Lahno 21.07.2005 SK Mitš NM 
 X X X - - - 
 
N 100 m jooks 
1 Anastassia Soonvald 30.05.2002 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 13.1 
2 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 13.7 
3 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 13.7 
4 Alena Kuznetsova 8.08.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 13.8 
5 Olesja Makarova 9.10.2005 PSK Narvic 13.8 
6 Anna Lis 18.09.2004 SK Mitš 13.9 
7 Olesja Prants 15.03.2003 KJK Atleetika 14.2 
8 Darja Bažulina 7.12.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 14.3 
9 Darja Predbannikova 25.08.1999 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 14.6 
10 Polina Lavrova 8.11.2005 PSK Narvic 14.7 
11 Maria Hämäläinen 6.02.2005 KJK Atleetika 15.9 
12 Uljana Baskakova 18.07.2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 15.9 
13 Kristina Nagaeva 25.09.2006 SK Tsefei 16.2 
14 Darja Andrejeva 23.10.2005 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 16.5 
15 Marta Handina 8.03.2005 KJK Atleetika 16.5 
16 Anneli Pihlak 5.02.2007 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 16.5 
17 Arina Bugrova 2.12.2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 18.8 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.71 
 X X 4.43 4.71 X 4.54 
2 Anastassia Soonvald 30.05.2002 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.64 
 4.25 X 4.59 4.64 4.40 4.53 
3 Alena Kuznetsova 8.08.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.54 
 4.43 X 4.54 4.54 4.54 4.27 
4 Jana Smirnova 17.08.2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.39 
 4.07 4.22 4.39 4.36 4.36 4.35 
5 Anna Lis 18.09.2004 SK Mitš 4.34 
 3.94 4.00 4.14 4.16 4.34 4.12 
6 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 KJK Visa/Jõhvi SK 4.32 
 3.63 3.99 - 4.32 4.29 4.18 
7 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 4.30 
 4.11 4.17 4.30 4.23 - - 
8 Avelina Laasma 16.05.2005 PSK Narvic 3.90 
 3.83 X 3.90 3.80 3.43 3.78 
9 Maria Hämäläinen 6.02.2005 KJK Atleetika NM 
 X X - - - - 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1 Valerija Paskidova 14.11.2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11.07 
 10.53 10.81 10.80 10.95 X 11.07 
2 Evelina Martšenko 15.09.2004 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 10.27 
 9.91 X 10.08 X 10.20 10.27 
 



3 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003 PSK Narvic 9.87 
 9.87 X X 9.32 X X 
4 Alina Lebedeva 3.05.2001 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 9.61 
 9.57 9.27 X X 9.50 9.61 
5 Olesya Makarova 9.10.2005 PSK Narvic 9.30 
 8.85 9.07 8.91 8.83 9.30 8.93 
6 Avelina Laasma 16.05.2005 PSK Narvic 9.03 
 9.02 8.98 9.01 8.98 9.03 8.74 
7 Ananstassia Mitrofanova 17.06.2005 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe NM 
 X X X - - - 
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